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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The FN Men

Guidos Gang

Evil Twin

Gang Green
Vigilantes
Un-Natural Disasters
Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green
Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men
TigerSharks
Un-Natural Disasters
Vigilantes

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The FN Men
Brewskies

Evil Twin

Dirty Ratz

Vigilantes
TigerSharks
Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green
Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men
TigerSharks
Un-Natural Disasters
Vigilantes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The FN Men
Brewskies

Evil Twin

Dirty Ratz
Vigilantes
TigerSharks
Brewskies
Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin
G-Men

Gang Green
Geminis
Guidos Gang
New Start Neff
The FN Men

120

99
126
118
158
116
144
126
126

93
118

76

99

92
120
140
116
158

145

81
181
104

94
117

81
104
181
131
179
105
130
143
145
117
123

94

85
130
7
102
195
158
130
102
7
141
101
94
146
103
85

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Brewskies

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
TigerSharks
Geminis

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Guidos Gang
G-Men

Gang Green

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters
Geminis

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

G-Men

Guidos Gang
New Start Neff
Gang Green
Geminis
Un-Natural Disasters
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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144

93
126

92
140

76
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117

130
131
179
143
123
105
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

141
146
103
101

94

80
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
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TigerSharks 158 Vs * League Average 118
Un-Natural Disasters 80 Vs * League Average 118
Vigilantes 195 Vs * League Average 118

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

The FN Men 135 VS Evil Twin 98
Brewskies 82 Vs Dirty Ratz 125
Guidos Gang 96 VS Un-Natural Disasters 110
G-Men 107 Vs Geminis 154
Gang Green 102 VS Vigilantes 120
New Start Neff 132 Vs TigerSharks 161
Brewskies 82 VS * League Average 119
Dirty Ratz 125 VS * League Average 119
Evil Twin 98 VS * League Average 119
G-Men 107 VS * League Average 119
Gang Green 102 VS * League Average 119
Geminis 154 Vs * League Average 119
Guidos Gang 96 Vs * League Average 119
New Start Neff 132 VS * League Average 119
The FN Men 135 VS * League Average 119
TigerSharks 161 Vs * League Average 119
Un-Natural Disasters 110 Vs * League Average 119
Vigilantes 120 Vs * League Average 119

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The FN Men 107 VS Dirty Ratz 132
Brewskies 94 Vs Gang Green 131
Guidos Gang 122 Vs Vigilantes 128
G-Men 131 Vs TigerSharks 120
Evil Twin 137 Vs Un-Natural Disasters 183
New Start Neff 145 Vs Geminis 133
Brewskies 94 VS * League Average 130
Dirty Ratz 132 VS * League Average 130
Evil Twin 137 VS * League Average 130
G-Men 131 VS * League Average 130
Gang Green 131 VS * League Average 130
Geminis 133 Vs * League Average 130
Guidos Gang 122 Vs * League Average 130
New Start Neff 145 VS * League Average 130
The FN Men 107 VS * League Average 130
TigerSharks 120 Vs * League Average 130
Un-Natural Disasters 183 VS * L eague Average 130
Vigilantes 128 Vs * League Average 130

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The FN Men 99 Vs Geminis 130
Brewskies 105 Vs Un-Natural Disasters 123
Guidos Gang 105 VS New Start Neff 130
G-Men 112 Vs Dirty Ratz 189
Evil Twin 127 VS Vigilantes 101
Gang Green 140 Vs TigerSharks 161
Brewskies 105 Vs * League Average 127
Dirty Ratz 189 VS * League Average 127
Evil Twin 127 VS * League Average 127
G-Men 112 VS * League Average 127
Gang Green 140 VS * League Average 127
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Geminis 130 Vs * League Average 127
Guidos Gang 105 Vs * League Average 127
New Start Neff 130 VS * League Average 127
The FN Men 99 VS * League Average 127
TigerSharks 161 Vs * League Average 127
Un-Natural Disasters 123 Vs * League Average 127
Vigilantes 101 Vs * League Average 127

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The FN Men Vs Un-Natural Disasters
Brewskies Vs TigerSharks
Guidos Gang Vs Dirty Ratz

G-Men Vs Evil Twin

Gang Green VS Geminis

New Start Neff Vs Vigilantes
Brewskies VS * League Average
Dirty Ratz VS * League Average
Evil Twin VS * League Average
G-Men VS * League Average
Gang Green VS * League Average
Geminis Vs * League Average
Guidos Gang VS * L eague Average
New Start Neff VS * League Average
The FN Men VS * League Average
TigerSharks Vs * League Average
Un-Natural Disasters VS * L eague Average
Vigilantes Vs * League Average

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The FN Men VS Gang Green
Brewskies Vs New Start Neff
Guidos Gang VS Geminis

G-Men Vs Vigilantes

Evil Twin VS TigerSharks

Dirty Ratz Vs Un-Natural Disasters
Brewskies VS * League Average
Dirty Ratz VS * League Average
Evil Twin VS * League Average
G-Men VS * League Average
Gang Green VS * League Average
Geminis Vs * League Average
Guidos Gang VS * L eague Average
New Start Neff VS * League Average
The FN Men VS * League Average
TigerSharks Vs * League Average
Un-Natural Disasters VS * L eague Average
Vigilantes Vs * League Average

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The FN Men Vs New Start Neff
Brewskies Vs Vigilantes

Guidos Gang Vs Gang Green

G-Men Vs Un-Natural Disasters
Evil Twin VS Geminis

Dirty Ratz Vs TigerSharks
Brewskies VS * League Average
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Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin
G-Men

Gang Green
Geminis
Guidos Gang
New Start Neff
The FN Men
TigerSharks
Un-Natural Disasters
Vigilantes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The FN Men
Brewskies

Guidos Gang

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green
Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men
TigerSharks
Un-Natural Disasters
Vigilantes

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The FN Men
Brewskies

Guidos Gang

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

Gang Green
Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green
Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men
TigerSharks
Un-Natural Disasters
Vigilantes

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The FN Men

Guidos Gang

Evil Twin

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

TigerSharks
Geminis

Evil Twin
Gang Green
Vigilantes

Un-Natural Disasters

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Vigilantes

Evil Twin
TigerSharks
New Start Neff
Geminis

Un-Natural Disasters

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Brewskies
G-Men
Dirty Ratz
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Gang Green VS New Start Neff
Vigilantes VS TigerSharks
Un-Natural Disasters Vs Geminis
Brewskies VS * League Average
Dirty Ratz VS * League Average
Evil Twin VS * League Average
G-Men VS * League Average
Gang Green VS * League Average
Geminis Vs * League Average
Guidos Gang VS * L eague Average
New Start Neff VS * League Average
The FN Men VS * League Average
TigerSharks Vs * League Average
Un-Natural Disasters VS * L eague Average
Vigilantes Vs * League Average

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The FN Men VS Guidos Gang
Brewskies Vs G-Men

Evil Twin VS Gang Green

Dirty Ratz Vs New Start Neff
Vigilantes Vs Un-Natural Disasters
TigerSharks Vs Geminis
Brewskies VS * League Average
Dirty Ratz VS * League Average
Evil Twin VS * League Average
G-Men VS * League Average
Gang Green VS * League Average
Geminis Vs * League Average
Guidos Gang VS * L eague Average
New Start Neff VS * League Average
The FN Men VS * League Average
TigerSharks Vs * League Average
Un-Natural Disasters VS * L eague Average
Vigilantes Vs * League Average

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The FN Men VS G-Men

Brewskies Vs Guidos Gang

Evil Twin Vs New Start Neff
Dirty Ratz Vs Gang Green
Vigilantes VS Geminis
TigerSharks Vs Un-Natural Disasters
Brewskies VS * League Average
Dirty Ratz VS * League Average
Evil Twin VS * League Average
G-Men VS * League Average
Gang Green VS * League Average
Geminis Vs * League Average
Guidos Gang VS * L eague Average
New Start Neff VS * League Average
The FN Men VS * League Average
TigerSharks Vs * League Average
Un-Natural Disasters VS * L eague Average
Vigilantes Vs * League Average
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green

Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men

TigerSharks

Un-Natural Disasters

Vigilantes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green

Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men

TigerSharks

Un-Natural Disasters

Vigilantes

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green

Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men

TigerSharks

Un-Natural Disasters

Vigilantes
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