

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 7:13am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 The FN Men	120		Brewskies	1.1.1
Guidos Gang	120 99	VS VS	G-Men	144 93
Evil Twin	126	vs VS	Dirty Ratz	126
Gang Green	118	VS VS	New Start Neff	92
Vigilantes	158	VS	TigerSharks	140
Un-Natural Disasters	116	VS	Geminis	76
Brewskies	144	VS	* League Average	117
Dirty Ratz	126	VS	* League Average	117
Evil Twin	126	VS	* League Average	117
G-Men	93	VS	* League Average	117
Gang Green	118	VS	* League Average	117
Geminis	76	VS	* League Average	117
Guidos Gang	99	VS	* League Average	117
New Start Neff	92	VS	* League Average	117
The FN Men	120	VS	* League Average	117
TigerSharks	140	VS	* League Average	117
Un-Natural Disasters	116	VS	* League Average	117
Vigilantes	158	VS	* League Average	117
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The FN Men	145	VS	Guidos Gang	130
Brewskies	81	VS	G-Men	131
Evil Twin	181	VS	Gang Green	179
Dirty Ratz	104	VS	New Start Neff	143
Vigilantes	94	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	123
TigerSharks	117	VS	Geminis	105
Brewskies	81	VS	* League Average	128
Dirty Ratz	104	VS	* League Average	128
Evil Twin	181	VS	* League Average	128
G-Men	131	VS	* League Average	128
Gang Green	179	VS	* League Average	128
Geminis	105	VS	* League Average	128
Guidos Gang	130	VS	* League Average	128
New Start Neff	143	VS	* League Average	128
The FN Men	145	VS	* League Average	128
TigerSharks	117	VS	* League Average	128
Un-Natural Disasters	123	VS	* League Average	128
Vigilantes	94	VS	* League Average	128
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The FN Men	85	VS	G-Men	141
Brewskies	130	VS	Guidos Gang	146
Evil Twin	77	VS	New Start Neff	103
Dirty Ratz	102	VS	Gang Green	101
Vigilantes	195	VS	Geminis	94
TigerSharks	158	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	80
Brewskies	130	VS	* League Average	118
Dirty Ratz	102	VS	* League Average	118
Evil Twin	77	VS	* League Average	118
G-Men	141	VS	* League Average	118
Gang Green	101	VS	* League Average	118
Geminis	94	VS	* League Average	118
Guidos Gang New Start Neff	146 103	VS	* League Average	118
The FN Men	103 85	VS VS	* League Average * League Average	118 118
THE LIVINGH	00	VS	League Average	110



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule

Sat Oct 19 7:13am ET

TigerSharks	158	vs	* League Average	11
Un-Natural Disasters	80	vs vs	* League Average	11
Vigilantes	195	VS	* League Average	11
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The FN Men	135	vs	Evil Twin	98
Brewskies	82	VS	Dirty Ratz	12
Guidos Gang	96	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	110
G-Men	107	VS	Geminis	154
Gang Green	102	VS	Vigilantes	120
New Start Neff	132	VS	TigerSharks	16
Brewskies	82	VS	* League Average	119
Dirty Ratz	125	VS	* League Average	119
Evil Twin	98	VS	* League Average	119
G-Men	107	VS	* League Average	119
Gang Green	102	VS	* League Average	119
Geminis	154	VS	* League Average	119
Guidos Gang	96	VS	* League Average	119
New Start Neff	132	VS	* League Average	119
The FN Men	135	VS	* League Average	119
TigerSharks	161	VS	* League Average	119
Un-Natural Disasters	110	VS	* League Average	119
Vigilantes	120	vs	* League Average	11!
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The FN Men	107	VS	Dirty Ratz	13:
Brewskies	94	VS	Gang Green	13
Guidos Gang	122	VS	Vigilantes	128
G-Men	131	VS	TigerSharks	120
Evil Twin	137	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	183
New Start Neff	145	VS	Geminis	13
Brewskies	94	VS	* League Average	13
Dirty Ratz	132	VS	* League Average	130
Evil Twin	137	VS	* League Average	130
G-Men	131	VS	* League Average	130
Gang Green Geminis	131	VS	* League Average	130
	133	vs	* League Average	130
Guidos Gang New Start Neff	122 145	VS	* League Average* League Average	13 13
The FN Men	143	VS	* League Average	130
TigerSharks	120	VS	* League Average	130
Un-Natural Disasters	183	vs vs	* League Average	130
Vigilantes	128	VS	* League Average	130
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The FN Men	99	vs	Geminis	130
Brewskies	105	vs	Un-Natural Disasters	12:
Guidos Gang	105	vs	New Start Neff	130
G-Men	112	vs	Dirty Ratz	189
Evil Twin	127	vs	Vigilantes	10
Gang Green	140	vs	TigerSharks	16
Brewskies	105	vs	* League Average	12
Dirty Ratz	189	vs	* League Average	12
Evil Twin	127	vs	* League Average	12
G-Men	112	vs	* League Average	12
Gang Green	140	vs	* League Average	12'



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule

Sat Oct 19 7:13am ET

Geminis	130	vs	* League Average	 127
Guidos Gang	105	VS	* League Average	127
New Start Neff	130	VS	* League Average	127
The FN Men	99	VS	* League Average	127
TigerSharks	161	VS	* League Average	127
Un-Natural Disasters	123	VS	* League Average	127
Vigilantes	101	VS	* League Average	127
vigilarites	101	VS	League Average	121
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The FN Men		VS	Un-Natural Disasters	
Brewskies		VS	TigerSharks	
Guidos Gang		VS	Dirty Ratz	
G-Men		VS	Evil Twin	
Gang Green		VS	Geminis	
New Start Neff		VS	Vigilantes	
Brewskies		VS	* League Average	
Dirty Ratz		VS	* League Average	
Evil Twin		VS	* League Average	
G-Men		VS	* League Average	
Gang Green		VS	* League Average	
Geminis		VS	* League Average	
Guidos Gang		VS	* League Average	
New Start Neff		VS	* League Average	
The FN Men		VS	* League Average	
TigerSharks		VS	* League Average	
Un-Natural Disasters		VS	* League Average	
Vigilantes		VS	* League Average	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The FN Men		VS	Gang Green	
Brewskies		VS	New Start Neff	
Guidos Gang		VS	Geminis	
G-Men		VS	Vigilantes	
Evil Twin		VS	TigerSharks	
Dirty Ratz		VS	Un-Natural Disasters	
Brewskies		VS	* League Average	
Dirty Ratz		VS	* League Average	
Evil Twin		VS	* League Average	
G-Men		VS	* League Average	
Gang Green		VS	* League Average	
Geminis		VS	* League Average	
Guidos Gang		VS	* League Average	
New Start Neff		VS	* League Average	
The FN Men		VS	* League Average	
TigerSharks		VS	* League Average	
Un-Natural Disasters		VS	* League Average	
Vigilantes		VS	* League Average	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The FN Men		VS	New Start Neff	
Brewskies		VS	Vigilantes	
Guidos Gang		VS	Gang Green	
G-Men		VS	Un-Natural Disasters	
Evil Twin		VS	Geminis	
Dirty Ratz		VS	TigerSharks	
Brewskies		VS	* League Average	



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 7:13am ET

Dirty Potz	V/O	* Longue Average
Dirty Ratz	VS	* League Average
Evil Twin	VS	* League Average
G-Men	VS	* League Average
Gang Green	VS	* League Average
Geminis	VS	* League Average
Guidos Gang	VS	* League Average
New Start Neff	VS	* League Average
The FN Men	VS	* League Average
TigerSharks	VS	* League Average
Un-Natural Disasters	VS	* League Average
Vigilantes	VS	* League Average
Week 40 NEL Week 40		
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		Time "Charles
The FN Men	VS	TigerSharks
Brewskies	VS	Geminis
Guidos Gang	VS	Evil Twin
G-Men	VS	Gang Green
Dirty Ratz	VS	Vigilantes
New Start Neff	VS	Un-Natural Disasters
Brewskies	VS	* League Average
Dirty Ratz	VS	* League Average
Evil Twin	VS	* League Average
G-Men	VS	* League Average
Gang Green	VS	* League Average
Geminis	VS	* League Average
Guidos Gang	VS	* League Average
New Start Neff	VS	* League Average
The FN Men	VS	* League Average
TigerSharks	VS	* League Average
Un-Natural Disasters	VS	* League Average
Vigilantes	vs	* League Average
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
The FN Men	VS	Vigilantes
Brewskies	VS	Evil Twin
Guidos Gang	VS	TigerSharks
G-Men	VS	New Start Neff
Dirty Ratz	VS	Geminis
Gang Green	VS	Un-Natural Disasters
Brewskies	VS	* League Average
Dirty Ratz	VS	* League Average
Evil Twin	VS	* League Average
G-Men	VS	* League Average
Gang Green	VS	* League Average
Geminis	VS	* League Average
Guidos Gang	VS	* League Average
New Start Neff	VS	* League Average
The FN Men	vs vs	* League Average
TigerSharks		* League Average
Un-Natural Disasters	VS	-
	VS	* League Average
Vigilantes	VS	* League Average
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
The FN Men	VS	Brewskies
Guidos Gang	VS	G-Men
Evil Twin	VS	Dirty Ratz



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 7:13am ET

Gang Green	VS	New Start Neff
Vigilantes	VS	TigerSharks
Un-Natural Disasters	VS	Geminis
Brewskies	vs	* League Average
Dirty Ratz	VS	* League Average
Evil Twin	VS	* League Average
G-Men	VS	* League Average
Gang Green	VS	* League Average
Geminis	VS	* League Average
Guidos Gang	VS	* League Average
New Start Neff	VS	* League Average
The FN Men	VS	* League Average
TigerSharks	VS	* League Average
Un-Natural Disasters	VS	* League Average
Vigilantes	vs	* League Average
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
The FN Men	VS	Guidos Gang
Brewskies	VS	G-Men
Evil Twin	VS	Gang Green
Dirty Ratz	VS	New Start Neff
Vigilantes	VS	Un-Natural Disasters
TigerSharks	VS	Geminis
Brewskies	VS	* League Average
Dirty Ratz	VS	* League Average
Evil Twin	VS	* League Average
G-Men	VS	* League Average
Gang Green	VS	* League Average
Geminis	VS	* League Average
Guidos Gang	VS	* League Average
New Start Neff	VS	* League Average
The FN Men	VS	* League Average
TigerSharks	VS	* League Average
Un-Natural Disasters	VS	* League Average
Vigilantes	vs	* League Average
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
The FN Men	VS	G-Men
Brewskies	VS	Guidos Gang
Evil Twin	VS	New Start Neff
Dirty Ratz	VS	Gang Green
Vigilantes	VS	Geminis
TigerSharks	VS	Un-Natural Disasters
Brewskies	VS	* League Average
Dirty Ratz	VS	* League Average
Evil Twin	VS	* League Average
G-Men	VS	* League Average
Gang Green	VS	* League Average
Geminis	VS	* League Average
Guidos Gang	vs	* League Average
New Start Neff	vs	* League Average
The FN Men	vs	* League Average
TigerSharks	vs	* League Average
Un-Natural Disasters	vs	* League Average
Vigilantes	vs	* League Average



No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 7:13am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green

Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men

TigerSharks

Un-Natural Disasters

Vigilantes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green

Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men

TigerSharks

Un-Natural Disasters

Vigilantes

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Evil Twin

G-Men

Gang Green

Geminis

Guidos Gang

New Start Neff

The FN Men

TigerSharks

Un-Natural Disasters

Vigilantes